PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10797
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10797
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Technologies for Optical
Countermeasures XV
David H. Titterton
Robert J. Grasso

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03,
04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on
each page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10797  1079701-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
              ix           Conference Committee
 xi Introduction
   KEYNOTE I
 10797 02  Review and prospects of optical countermeasure technologies (Keynote Paper) [10797-1]
   KEYNOTE II
 10797 05  Miysis DIRCM: the smallest, lightest multi-head DIRCM system available today (Keynote Paper)
[10797-4]
   LASERS AND SOURCES I
 10797 07  Passively Q-switched Yb:YAG micro-laser for high peak power high repetition rate burst of
pulses emission [10797-6]
   ATMOSPHERIC EFFECTS
 10797 0B  Imaging theory and mitigation in extreme anisoplanatism (Invited Paper) [10797-10]
 10797 0C  Correction of turbulence-induced aberration by modelling the atmosphere as a multimode
coupler [10797-11]
   KEYNOTE III
 10797 0D  Innovation in optical countermeasures (Keynote Paper) [10797-33]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10797  1079701-3
   LASER EFFECTS I
 10797 0E  Evaluation of laser dazzling induced task performance degradation (Invited Paper) [10797-12]
 10797 0F  In-band low-power laser dazzle and pixel damage of an uncooled LWIR thermal imager
[10797-14]
   THREAT DETECTION AND IMAGING
 10797 0G  Comparison of empirical and predicted UV aircraft signatures (Invited Paper) [10797-15]
 10797 0H  Non-mechanical beam steering: ways and means (Invited Paper) [10797-16]
 10797 0I  Ladar data generation fused with virtual targets and visualization for small drone detection
system [10797-17]
 10797 0J  Target coordinate system for robust LADAR systems to magnetic field variation [10797-18]
   QUANTUM CASCADE LASERS
 10797 0L  Aliasing effect of a QCL on a fixed-framerate sensor and potential anti-aliasing algorithm
designs (Invited Paper) [10797-20]
 10797 0M  Pulse shaping by incoherent beam combining of several Watt-level QCL modules at 4.0 μm
[10797-21]
   THREATS, THREAT DETECTION, AND DISCRIMINATION
 10797 0N  Laser interception technique with heterodyne self-mixing interferometry [10797-22]
 10797 0P  Mid-infrared laser source for field tests [10797-30]
   LASER EFFECTS II
 10797 0Q  Laser dazzling analysis of camera sensors [10797-26]
 10797 0R  Preventing image information loss of imaging sensors in case of laser dazzle [10797-25]
 10797 0S  Visible and near-infrared laser dazzling of CCD and CMOS cameras [10797-27]
iv
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10797  1079701-4
 10797 0T  Modelled and experimental laser-induced sensor damage thresholds to continuous wave
infrared sources [10797-28]
   POSTER SESSION
 10797 0W  Research on relation model of optical camouflage similarity and identification probability of
marine targets [10797-32]